Réf Piece

5400559201

5400193806

5400130514

5400100501

5400240301

5400087501

5400087901

5400161302

5400088402

5400087006

5400089203

5400088807

5400130902

5400091529

5400009826

5400426201

5400087815

5400193502

5400093718

5400194525

5400090805

5400093548

Description

CAPILLARY ASSY

SERVICE VALVE

CONDENSER, BEND

FAN

TERMINAL BLOCK

BARRIER ASSY

MOUNT MOTOR

COVER TERMINAL

PANEL ASSY, REAR

BASE ASSY, WELD

COVER ASSY, CONTROL

PANEL ASSY, FRONT

SERVICE VALVE

REVERSING VALVE ASSY

REVERSING COIL

SOUND PROOF

MOTOR, OUTDOOR

COMPRESSOR SET

CAPACITOR, SH

REVERSING VALVE

GROMMET

Specification

Arcelik 5400559201 Tube Assembly,Capillary ES-H126E3A0 SJ GGRD LS-J0962HL 220-240V,50HZ

Arcelik 5400193806 Valve ES-H126E3A0 3WAY P12.7 25 Y 60MM 50MM OMM OMM 2000 R-410A

Arcelik 5400130514 Condenser Assembly ESUH0964EA1,ESUH0964SM2 CONDANSER ASSY.
BENDING

Arcelik 5400100501 Fan Assembly KSUH1264JM1,ESUH0964EA1,ESUH0964SM2 FAN ASSY.
PROPELLER

Arcelik 5400240301 Terminal Block ES-HO0964EA1 TB-1001-01_ASSY 5P 1.00MM STRAIGHT WIRE
BK AC250V 32A ZHEJIANG YUQIU ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD

Arcelik 5400087501 Barrier Assembly KSUH1264JM1,ESUH0964EA1,ESUH0964SM2 BARRIER
ASSY. OUTDOOR

Arcelik 5400087901 Bracket,Motor KSUH1264JM1,ESUH0964EA1,ESUH0964SM2 BRACKET,
MOTOR

Arcelik 5400161302 Cover,Terminal ES-H0964EA1 MOLD LUPOX ALL LUPOX TE-5006F LG CHEM

Arcelik 5400088402 Panel Assembly,Rear ES-H0964EAL UL LS-H126RLL1 3721A20026U BENDING

Arcelik 5400087006 Base Assembly KSUH1264JM1,ESUH0964EAL,ESUH0964SM2 BASE ASSY.
WELD (OUTDOOR)

Arcelik 5400089203 Cover Assembly,Control KSUH1264IM1,KSUH0964HM1,KSUH0964IM1
COVER ASSY. CONTROL (OUTDOOR)

Arcelik 5400088807 Panel Assembly,Front ES-HO964EA1 UL LSUCO065FU Panel
Assembly,Front(Outdoor) with label

Arcelik 5400130902 Valve ESUH0964EA1,ESUH0964SM2 VALVE SERVICE

Arcelik 5400091529 Tube Assembly,Reverse ES-H126E3A0 COMPLEX SHF-4H-23U SANHUA
3.1/0.3(MPA) D/8.1(ID) E/9.7(ID) S/9.7(ID) C/9.7(ID)

Arcelik 5400009826 Coil Assembly ES-H0964EA1 COMPLEX SHF-4H-23U SANHUA 3.1/0.3(MPA)
D/8.1(ID) E/9.7(ID) S/9.7(ID) C/9.7(ID)

Arcelik 5400426201 Sound Proof ES-H1264EB1 COMPLEX U-ALL LS-085CA EIRH-1+PS-1R

Arcelik 5400087815 Motor Assembly,AC
KSUH1264IM1,KSUH126LLA5,ESUH0964EAL,ESUH0964SM2 MOTOR ASSY. AC, OUTDOOR

Arcelik 5400193502 Compressor Assembly ES-H1264EB1 GK141PAA A31DHF L1,2 NEW GK-B

Arcelik 5400093718 Capacitor ES-H1264EB1 1.5+35uF -5TO+10% 400V - -20TO+70C NON-IND
50X110MM 20MM BK

Arcelik 5400194525 Valve,Reverse ES-H0964EAL COMPLEX SHF-4H-23U SANHUA 3.1/0.3(MPA)
D/8.1(ID) E/9.7(ID) S/9.7(1D) C/9.7(ID)

Arcellk 5400UYUBLL Damper,compressor

KSUH1264JM1,KSUH0964HM1,KSUH126LLAS, KSUH0964JM1,ESUHO964EAL,ESUH0964SM2

Namnar Coamnracenr

CONTROL BOX ASSY, OUTDOOR Arcelik 5400093548 Control Box Assembly ES-H1264EB1 CONTROL BOX ASSY (CBU)
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CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

Loc No

046

047A

049

051

058

043

056

060

063

039

040

041

047B

054

059

061

044

050

053

055

045

052



